
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-03-2026
Revista Aqua
Revista Aqua
Noticia general
¿Qué falta pará liderar la salmonicultura mundial?

8
501,8
$ 1.086.421

3.000
Sin Datos

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-03-2026
Revista Aqua
Revista Aqua
Noticia general
¿Qué falta pará liderar la salmonicultura mundial?

9
529,5
$ 1.146.365

3.000
Sin Datos

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-03-2026
Revista Aqua
Revista Aqua
Noticia general
¿Qué falta pará liderar la salmonicultura mundial?

10
421,9
$ 913.380

3.000
Sin Datos

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-03-2026
Revista Aqua
Revista Aqua
Noticia general
¿Qué falta pará liderar la salmonicultura mundial?

11
451,5
$ 977.509

3.000
Sin Datos

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


